
2025 Auckland Championships

Westwave Pool and Leisure

Friday, 21 February 2025 ~ Sunday, 23 February 2025

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 128.00 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 118.50 Bobby Knight (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 115.00 Cleo Topham (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 112.00 Thalia Hyland (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 108.50 Erin Pringle (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 108.00 Tara Pruet (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 106.50 Caia Lusby (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 103.00 Chelsea Mobberley (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 102.50 Hunter Knopp (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 101.50 Camden Ross (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 97.50 Eleanor Woollett (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 0.00 James Wong (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

1 120.50 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 119.00 Camden Ross (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 118.00 Thalia Hyland (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 110.50 Cleo Topham (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 110.00 Bobby Knight (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 107.50 Erin Pringle (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 106.00 James Wong (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 104.50 Hunter Knopp (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 104.00 Caia Lusby (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

10 103.00 Tara Pruet (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 99.00 Eleanor Woollett (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

1 123.00 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 122.00 Camden Ross (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 105.00 Cleo Topham (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 104.50 Eleanor Woollett (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 104.00 Bobby Knight (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 101.00 Erin Pringle (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 99.00 Caia Lusby (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 98.50 Hunter Knopp (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 96.00 James Wong (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 95.00 Tara Pruet (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 121.50 Jada Rudolph (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 107.00 Kasey Kelly (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 104.00 Amy Webb (2013)  -- Waikato Diving

4 103.00 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 101.50 Sofia Knopp (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 98.00 Addison Wideman (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 94.00 Walter Hannan (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 1 1m

1 105.00 Walter Hannan (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 101.50 Amy Webb (2013)  -- Waikato Diving

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

1 100.50 Amy Webb (2013)  -- Waikato Diving

2 100.00 Walter Hannan (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 1B Poolside

1 137.50 Ethan Wang (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 128.00 Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 118.00 Margot McGehan (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 106.00 Jackson Laverty (2015)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 95.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 1B 1m

1 130.00 Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 126.50 Ethan Wang (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 106.00 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere

4= 105.50 Jackson Laverty (2015)  -- Diving Waitakare

4= 105.50 Margot McGehan (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 95.50 Chelsea Mobberley (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 1B 3m

1 148.00 Ethan Wang (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 141.50 Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 128.00 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 114.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere

5 114.00 Jackson Laverty (2015)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 108.00 Natasha Devyatova (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

7 107.00 Margot McGehan (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 104.50 Chelsea Mobberley (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 1B Poolside

1 124.50 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 112.50 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 1B 1m

1 117.50 Jada Rudolph (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 115.00 Sofia Knopp (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 114.50 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 112.00 Addison Wideman (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 107.50 Kasey Kelly (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 103.50 Xavier McKinnel (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 99.50 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 1B 3m

1 127.00 Amelia Pease (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 122.50 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 118.00 Sofia Knopp (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 117.50 Jada Rudolph (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 116.00 Addison Wideman (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 113.00 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 112.50 Kasey Kelly (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 108.50 Xavier McKinnel (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 104.50 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving
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